ART. 0140/125

STEEL VICE

LATERAL SLIDING ADJUSTMENT. EQUIPPED WITH HOSE CLAMP.
RECOMMENDED FOR HEAVY USE.

Jaws

Opening
Working height
Slot distance
Net weight
Gross weight

EAN Code

125 mm

125 mmg

90 mm

100 mm

10 kg

10,11 kg
8012667301903
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